
Optibet Baltic Women's Ice-hockey Championship

Game summary
Date: 04.11.2018 Location: Tukuma ledus halle Start time: 13:00 End time: 14:07 Spec.: 18 Game No.: 5

L&L/JLSS Elektrenu HC Amber8 : 3
(2:1, 2:1, 4:1)

Referees Linespersons
ČAMANE Sintija, KĀRKLIŅA Agnese  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 2 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 2 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 6 4:09 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 1
3rd period 4 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 8 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 6 4:09 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 1

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  JLS  1 GAILĪTE Guna Estere Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  AMB  31 BELIČENKAITĖ Viltė Goalkeeper in

Goal 04:07 1:0 JLS EQ 19 LUKAŠĒVIČA Laima
Elizabete PUDULE Samanta #8

Goal 06:35 2:0 JLS EQ 19 LUKAŠĒVIČA Laima  

Goal 10:55 2:1 AMB EQ 15 MALECKIENE Ramune  

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 14:56 16:56 AMB  2 JAKAVIČIENĖ Miglė Slashing
Pen. 15:43 17:05 AMB  85 DREGVAITE Zivile Cross-checking
Goal 17:05 3:1 JLS PP1 15 KEZIKA Ksenija  
Pen. 20:02 22:02 AMB  10 BURNEIKIENE Diana Tripping
Goal 20:35 3:2 AMB PK1 9 MIULLER Klara  
Goal 22:25 4:2 JLS EQ 8 PUDULE Samanta APELTONE SKARNELE Ilze #83

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 30:44 4:3 AMB EQ 9 MIULLER Klara  
30 sec. 33:20  AMB     
Goal 34:14 5:3 JLS EQ 31 BĪRIŅA Madara KALNIŅA Dana #7
Goal 35:00 6:3 JLS EQ 6 ĒRGLE Madara LUKAŠĒVIČA Laima Elizabete #19

Goal 35:35 7:3 JLS EQ 8 PUDULE Samanta KEZIKA Ksenija #15, GRIŠĀNE Samanta
#87

Goal 35:48 8:3 JLS EQ 32 RUBĪNA Sabīne Kate  
GK 36:00  JLS  1 GAILĪTE Guna Estere Goalkeeper out
GK 36:00  AMB  31 BELIČENKAITĖ Viltė Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
L&L/JLSS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 GAILĪTE Guna Estere 0 0 0.00 36:00

Elektrenu HC Amber
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

31 BELIČENKAITĖ Viltė 0 0 0.00 36:00

Team statistics

L&L/JLSS (JLS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

6 F ĒRGLE Madara 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D KALNIŅA Dana 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F PUDULE Samanta 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D KEZIKA Ksenija 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F LUKAŠĒVIČA Laima Elizabete 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

31 F BĪRIŅA Madara 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 D RUBĪNA Sabīne Kate 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F DOBELE Kristīne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 D TOMIŅA Monta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

65 D NAGLE Ineta Jansone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

83 F APELTONE SKARNELE Ilze 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

84 F OZOLA Līva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

86 D BRICE MATISONE Elīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

87 F GRIŠĀNE Samanta 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

96 F ROOPA Liene 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

99 D ĀĶE Kitija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 8 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: LUKAŠĒVIČA Inguna

Elektrenu HC Amber (AMB) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

1 F JATKEVIČIENĖ Daiva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

2 D JAKAVIČIENĖ Miglė 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 D SLOMSKAITE Jolita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D DAMSKIENE Jurgita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F MIULLER Klara 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 D BURNEIKIENE Diana 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F BURNEIKAITĖ Nomeda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F MALECKIENE Ramune 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F RAČKAUSKAITĖ Agnė 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F RIMKEVIČIENE Ingrida 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F TARULYTE Karina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 D PARAŽINSKAITĖ Rugilė 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F ŠOCIK Evelina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

85 D DREGVAITE Zivile 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

98 F ČERNIKOVA Neringa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 3 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 3 / 3 Document opened: 05.09.2025 (09:36) LHF_protocol_JLS_AMB_20181104_5_10491.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

